
Registered participants 39 Canceled registrations 0

Attended participants 43 Average attendance time 40m 37s

Meeting duration 59m 47s
Start time 6/13/24, 10:47:06 AM End time 6/13/24, 11:46:53 AM

Name Email First Join Last Leave
In-Meeting

Duration Role
Registration 
First Name

Registration 
Last Name

Registration
Email Organization

Contact
Number

Cruz Maria mcruz5@sandi.net 6/13/24, 10:47:07 AM 6/13/24, 11:45:59 AM 58m 51s Presenter ~ ~ ~ SDUSD

Samantha Theisen stheisen@ericksonhall.com 6/13/24, 10:54:07 AM 6/13/24, 11:45:14 AM 51m 6s Presenter ~ ~ ~ SDUSD

Anderson Ivory ianderson1@sandi.net 6/13/24, 10:56:17 AM 6/13/24, 11:45:29 AM 49m 11s Organizer ~ ~ ~ SDUSD

Avila II Edmundo eavilaii@sandi.net 6/13/24, 10:47:34 AM 6/13/24, 11:45:15 AM 57m 41s Organizer ~ ~ ~ SDUSD

Harris III George gharris@sandi.net 6/13/24, 10:57:41 AM 6/13/24, 11:45:21 AM 47m 39s Organizer ~ ~ ~ SDUSD
Walden Loretta lwalden@sandi.net 6/13/24, 10:47:58 AM 6/13/24, 11:45:28 AM 57m 29s Organizer ~ ~ ~ SDUSD

Adrian Lopez-Rojas AdrianL@roofers45.org 6/13/24, 11:01:31 AM 6/13/24, 11:45:05 AM 43m 33s Attendee adrian lopez adrianl@roofers45.org Local 45 (619) 940-8122

Barry Kenny Barry@ualocal230.org 6/13/24, 10:59:25 AM 6/13/24, 11:42:01 AM 42m 35s Attendee Barry Kenny barry@ualocal230.org Local 230 (858) 334-5789

Carlos ponce ponce.local200@gmail.com 6/13/24, 11:44:32 AM 6/13/24, 11:45:10 AM 38s Attendee Carlos Ponce ponce.locam200@gmail.com Plasterers Local 200 (951) 347-9618

Carlos Ponce Plasterers Local 200 ponce.local200@gmail.com 6/13/24, 11:03:29 AM 6/13/24, 11:10:25 AM 6m 56s Attendee Carlos Ponce ponce.local200@gmail.com Plasterers Local 200 (951) 347-9618

Cesar Carrasco c.carrasco@iuoelocal12.org 6/13/24, 11:05:58 AM 6/13/24, 11:45:24 AM 39m 26s Attendee Cesar Carrascco c.carrasco@iuoelocal12.org IUOE LOCAL 12 (626) 788-6482

Chris Allen CAllen@wscarpenters.org 6/13/24, 10:58:50 AM 6/13/24, 11:42:15 AM 43m 25s Attendee Christopher Allen callen@wscarpenters.org Western States Regional Council of Carpenters (619) 629-9134

Chris Betancourt cbetancourt@local89.org 6/13/24, 11:12:14 AM 6/13/24, 11:45:02 AM 32m 48s Attendee Chris Betancourt cbetancourt@local89.org Laborers Local 89 (619) 240-5820

christopher brisson bac4brisson@gmail.com 6/13/24, 10:59:49 AM 6/13/24, 11:45:08 AM 45m 18s Attendee Christopher Brisson bac4brisson@gmail.com BAC Local 4 (714) 936-8843

Claudia - D 3 d3constructionservicesinc@gmail.com 6/13/24, 11:01:54 AM 6/13/24, 11:29:31 AM 27m 37s Attendee Claudia Thompson d3constructionservicesinc@gmail.com D 3 Construction (760) 706-9663

Clay Sterling csterling@hamelinc.com 6/13/24, 11:00:22 AM 6/13/24, 11:43:47 AM 43m 24s Attendee Grant Hamel grant@hamelinc.com Hamel Concrete (951) 474-0200

Clint Perkins clint@artlocating.com 6/13/24, 11:08:32 AM 6/13/24, 11:44:24 AM 35m 52s Attendee Clint Perkins clint@artlocating.com ART Locating (619) 750-9757

Courtney Statham courtney@wearemdb.com 6/13/24, 10:55:41 AM 6/13/24, 11:36:32 AM 40m 50s Attendee Courtney Statham courtney@wearemdb.com MDB General Engineering, Inc. (949) 378-3440

Cruz Ramos Cement Masons Local500/744 cruzjr.opcmia@yahoo.com 6/13/24, 11:00:43 AM 6/13/24, 11:45:32 AM 44m 48s Attendee Cruz Ramos cruzjr.opcmia@yahoo.com Cement Masons 500/744 (619) 726-7915

Dan Goar dan.goar@UALocal230.org 6/13/24, 10:57:05 AM 6/13/24, 11:45:15 AM 48m 9s Attendee Dan Goar dan.goar@ualocal230.org UA Local 230 (619) 871-2772

Daniel Skinner Daniel@PCIRON.net 6/13/24, 11:02:38 AM 6/13/24, 11:45:06 AM 42m 28s Attendee Daniel Skinner daniel@pciron.net Pacific Coast Iron (619) 461-9800

David Johnson djohnson@local229.org 6/13/24, 11:06:07 AM 6/13/24, 11:45:09 AM 39m 2s Attendee David Johnson djohnson@local229.org President/Business Agent Local 229 (619) 508-1408

Dean Lee dlee@smart206.org 6/13/24, 10:54:24 AM 6/13/24, 11:45:11 AM 50m 47s Attendee Dean Lee dlee@smart206.org LU206 (619) 894-4604

Fredi F. local 5 insulators frediawl5@aol.com 6/13/24, 10:57:15 AM 6/13/24, 11:45:05 AM 47m 49s Attendee Fredi Flores frediawl5@aol.com Heat & Frost Insulators LOCAL 5 (626) 224-0471

Jennifer Wilson JWilson@ibew569.org 6/13/24, 10:58:49 AM 6/13/24, 11:45:04 AM 46m 15s Attendee Jennifer Wilson jwilson@ibew569.org IBEW 569 (619) 832-9757

Jessica Poorman jpoorman@qualityrebarinc.com 6/13/24, 10:56:03 AM 6/13/24, 11:33:12 AM 37m 8s Attendee JESSICA POORMAN jpoorman@qualityrebarinc.com QUALITY REBAR, INC. (858) 679-3934

Jessica Westerhold jwesterhold@ericksonhall.com 6/13/24, 10:59:58 AM 6/13/24, 11:20:04 AM 20m 5s Attendee Jessica Westerhold jwesterhold@ericksonhall.com Erickson-Hall Construction (760) 703-8349

Jose Estrada jestrada@teamsters166.com 6/13/24, 11:00:06 AM 6/13/24, 11:45:14 AM 45m 8s Attendee Jose Estrada jestrada@teamsters166.com Teamsters Local 166 (619) 990-7193

Joshua Harris josh.h@aceelectricinc.com 6/13/24, 10:59:04 AM 6/13/24, 11:45:01 AM 45m 57s Attendee Josh Harris josh.h@aceelectricinc.com Ace Electric, Inc. (619) 814-4771

kevin knowlton grant@hamelinc.com 6/13/24, 10:49:19 AM 6/13/24, 11:45:12 AM 55m 52s Attendee Grant Hamel grant@hamelinc.com Hamel Concrete (951) 474-0200

Kyle Lee klee@badgerinc.com 6/13/24, 11:01:06 AM 6/13/24, 11:19:22 AM 18m 16s Attendee Kyle Lee klee@badgerinc.com Badger Daylighting (619) 792-9423

Leonel Urquidez LUrquidez@local89.org 6/13/24, 11:00:49 AM 6/13/24, 11:44:42 AM 43m 53s Attendee Leonel Urquidez lurquidez@local89.org laborers local 89 (619) 240-6357

Luis Carrillo - Liuna Local 300 lcarrillo@local300.com 6/13/24, 11:00:58 AM 6/13/24, 11:30:11 AM 29m 12s Attendee Luis Carrillo lcarrillo@local300.com Liuna Local 300 (213) 305-5136

Luis Gutierrez lgutierrez@bayviewservices.com 6/13/24, 10:59:08 AM 6/13/24, 11:46:53 AM 47m 44s Attendee Luis Gutierrez lgutierrez@bayviewservices.com Bayview Services, Inc. (562) 322-2398

Maggie Jameson - Standard Electronics maggiej@standardelectronics.us 6/13/24, 10:58:40 AM 6/13/24, 11:23:58 AM 25m 18s Attendee Maggie Jameson maggiej@standardelectronics.us Standard Electronics (619) 596-9950

Mahar Sean smahar@sandi.net 6/13/24, 10:56:24 AM 6/13/24, 11:45:01 AM 48m 37s Attendee Sean Mahar smahar@sandi.net SDUSD (646) 528-0130

Marco Lizarraga marcol@worldbridgetech.com 6/13/24, 10:56:52 AM 6/13/24, 11:38:47 AM 41m 54s Attendee Marco Lizzaraga marcol@worldbridgetech.com World Bridge Technologies (619) 792-1260

Maria Munoz admin@costaazulcg.com 6/13/24, 10:53:30 AM 6/13/24, 11:45:05 AM 51m 34s Attendee Gaby Munoz admin@costaazulcg.com Costa Azul Contracting Group (616) 240-5067

Matthew Leyba-Gonzalez mlgonzalez@nc-pa.com 6/13/24, 10:55:45 AM 6/13/24, 11:42:02 AM 46m 16s Attendee Matthew Leyba-Gonzalez matthew@sdbuildingtrades.com San Diego Building & Construction Trades Council (619) 731-2177

Max Huante Plaster Tenders Local 1414 max@plastertender1414.com 6/13/24, 11:01:43 AM 6/13/24, 11:39:21 AM 37m 37s Attendee Maximo Huante max@plastertender1414.com Plaster Tenders Local 1414 (909) 536-6365

Natalie Pacheco npacheco@hamelinc.com 6/13/24, 10:58:15 AM 6/13/24, 11:33:23 AM 35m 7s Attendee natalie pacheco npacheco@hamelinc.com Hamel Concrete, Inc. (951) 600-3951

Sam Cota scota@hamelinc.com 6/13/24, 11:00:27 AM 6/13/24, 11:33:20 AM 32m 52s Attendee Grant Hamel grant@hamelinc.com Hamel Concrete (951) 474-0200

Wendy Anderson wendy@4mek.com 6/13/24, 10:55:45 AM 6/13/24, 11:36:22 AM 40m 37s Attendee Wendy Anderson wendy@4mek.com MEK Enterprises, Inc. 61+99552625

Julie Sandoval julie@tlshield.com T.L. Shield & Associates, Inc (818) 509-8228

Jose Sanchez jose@plastertender1414.com Plaster Tenders Local 1414 (909) 622-8500

Dom Luyo dluyo@smart206.org SMART LOCAL 206 (619) 265-0501

Jesus Caro jcaro.opcmia@yahoo.com Cement Masons 500/744 (619) 629-6413

Pre-Job Conference #1 for Albert Einstein Academies Charter ES Phase 1B WSM (GMP #2), CZ21-0777-24-A3-G2; Erickson-Hall Construction


